CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
THERMOGARD™ NE FILTERS
Reliable nondewetting PTFE membrane filtration,
delivering yield enabling particle protection for nitride
etch baths and other high-temperature applications
THERMOGARD NE FILTERS
2  ENTEGRIS, INC.
Overview

THERMOGARD NE FILTERS
ENTEGRIS, INC.  7
Ordering Information
Thermogard NE ATX Chem-Line I Disposable Filters
Part Number
TDG G ATX
Thermogard NE ATX Chem-Line I Disposable Filters with Core Vent
Part Number
TGV G ATX
Thermogard NE ATX Chem-Line II Disposable Filters
Part Number
TGD G ATX
Retention Rating
G = 0.2 μm
Retention Rating
G = 0.2 μm
Retention Rating
G = 0.2 μm
Cartridge Length
ATX = 10”
Cartridge Length
ATX = 10”
Cartridge Length
ATX = 10”
Fitting
T3 =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, T-tube, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
LH =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, L-line, Super Type Pillar fittings
TH =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, T-line, Super Type Pillar fittings
TF =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, T-tube, FlareLock II fittings
TW =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, T-tube, Flowell 20 series fittings
Fitting
3S =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, T-line, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
4S =  1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, T-line,  Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
Fitting
1F =  3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
2F =  1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
0F =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
4F =  1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA